
No KIT NAME KIT CODE PART NUMBER PART NAME PCS/KIT Kit Qty LEAD TIME IMAGE PAKING

810011400 white logo badge "n" 1

810010800 standard nozzle click 1

810017200 O-Ring 14,5x1,5 mm 2

153201002 valve 2

201000172 distanziale 1

201000171 cappuccio 1

810007200 Box 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810012900 filler nozzle click 1

810000400 tappo filler nozzle 1

810017200 O-Ring 14,5x1,5 mm 2

810007300 Box 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810011000 Front plate white 1

810023800 Carton box SP 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810016800 Front cover with label 1

A55377 CARTON BOX DIM.285x200x130 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

A55166 Microcell Protettivo 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810012600 Outlet pipe 1

810010000 O-Ring 128 1

810007300 Box 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810009600 Metal sphere Ø 15mm 2

810009000 Pump bushing 2

810011800 Pump body 1

810009100 Pump pin 2

810010200 O-Ring 8,5x2,5 mm 1

810011900 Pump body plug 1

810007200 Box 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810010400 Rubber lip seal 2

810012000 Piston with metal pin 1

810012100 Piston spring spacer 2

810008800 Piston spring 2

810009300 Higher handle arm support 1

A55381 CARTON BOX 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810011600 White handle cap 1

810011500 Brown handle 1

810009200 Handle arm 1

810009800 Handle pin Ø5x16 mm 1

810009700 M5 grub screw 1

810009500 Arm locker pin 1

A55381 CARTON BOX 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810011300 810011300 - Threaded ring white 1

6.590-355.0 PE BAG 130*140  Th. 50 Micron 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810011200 Top cover white 1

810023800 Carton box SP 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed
Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
10 Top Cover White 810011200SP 1

PE Bag + Bag + 

Label
9 Threaded Ring White 810011300SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
8 Handle Arm Assembly 810015800SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
7 Piston Assembly 810016200SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
6 Body Pump Assembly 810016300SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
5 Outlet Pipe Assembly 810016100SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Foam Sheet 

+ Bag + Label

4 Front Cover with Label 810016800SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
3 Front Plate White 810011000SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
2

Fille Nozzle Click 

Assembly
810006500SP 1 to be agreed

MMN Manual Dispenser Spare Parts Packaging

1
Standard Nozzle Click 

Assembly
810016400SP 1 to be agreed

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label



No KIT NAME KIT CODE PART NUMBER PART NAME PCS/KIT Kit Qty LEAD TIME IMAGE PAKING

810017100 Lower handle arm support metal version 1

810017000 Upper support metal material 1

810020000 Screw M8x16 mm 1

206000408 Pouch hook 1

305000086 Nut M8 1

810019800 Washer M8 2

810023500 CARTON BOX 155x105x50 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810009400 Lower handle arm support metal version 1

810012500 Upper support 1

810014000 Screw M6x25 mm 1

810012300 Pouch hook 1

305000480 SCREW 4x16 mm 1

810023500 CARTON BOX 155x105x50 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810024000 ARM LOCKER PIN Ø12.0*38 1

810024100 ARM LOCKER PIN NUT 1

6.590-355.0 PE BAG 130*140  Th. 50 Micron 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810020300 Handle screw M6x15 mm 2

6.590-355.0 PE BAG 130*140  Th. 50 Micron 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 1

810008900 Handle screw M6x15 mm 2

6.590-355.0 PE BAG 130*140  Th. 50 Micron 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 1

810016900 Main frame metal frame 1

810019500 Rubber foot with snap rivet 6

XXX Use original box from chinese supplier 0

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810012400 MAIN FRAME 1

810013000 FIXING BLOCK 2

100131101 Rubber foot 9

A55377 CARTON BOX DIM.285x200x130 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810012200 Pump cylinder 1

810010300 O-Ring 27,5x2,8 mm 1

A55381 CARTON BOX DIM.320x80x55 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810016700SP 700003600 Screw 3,6x10 mm 4

810010700 Internal frame 1

810013300 Wiring cable 1

810012800 PTC resistance 220-240V 1

810010600 rear cover 1

810008301 Attachement plug (AC socket) 1

810004400 ON/OFF button with PVC cap 1

A55377 CARTON BOX DIM.285x200x130 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

700003600 Screw 3,6x10 mm 4

810010700 Internal frame 1

810013300 Wiring cable 1

810017300 PTC resistance 100-127V 1

810010600 rear cover 1

810008301 Attachement plug (AC socket) 1

810004400 ON/OFF button with PVC cap 1

A55377 CARTON BOX DIM.285x200x130 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

MMN Manual Dispenser Spare Parts Packaging

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
20 Electric Case assembly

810016701SP

1

for code 

MMN0800, 

MMN1300

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label

for code 

MMN0100, 

MMN0200, 

MMN0300, 

MMN0400, 

MMN0500, 

MMN0600, 

MMN0700, 

MMN0900, 

MMN1100 

19 Electric Case assembly 1 to be agreed

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
18 Pump Cylinder assembly 810012200SP 1 to be agreed

17
Main Metal Frame 

Assembly
810015900SP 1 to be agreed

Original Supplier 

Carton Box + Label

Original Supplier 

Carton Box + Label
16

Main Metal Frame 

Assembly
810020100SP 1

15
HANDLE SCREW M6 x L. 

30 mm
810008900SP 1 to be agreed PE Bag + Label

PE Bag + Label14 Handle Screw M6*15 810020300SP 1

PE Bag + Label13 Arm Locker Pin 810009500SP 1 to be agreed

12 Upper Support Assembly 810016600SP 1 to be agreed
Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
11

Upper Metal Support 

Assembly
810020200SP 1



No KIT NAME KIT CODE PART NUMBER PART NAME PCS/KIT Kit Qty LEAD TIME IMAGE PAKING

700003600 Screw 3,6x10 mm 4

810010700 Internal frame 1

810022700 Wiring cable USA-CANADA 1

810023000 Cable tie 2

810017300 PTC resistance 100-127V 1

810010600 rear cover 1

810008301 Attachement plug (AC socket) 1

810004400 ON/OFF button with PVC cap 1

A55377 CARTON BOX DIM.285x200x130 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810010400 Rubber lip seal 2

6.590-355.0 PE BAG 130*140  Th. 50 Micron 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810011700 Inlet pipe 1

810001300 Protection cap 1

810010100 O-Ring 16,25x2,54 mm 1

810007300 Box 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810011100 Rear plate white 1

6.590-355.0 PE BAG 130*140  Th. 50 Micron 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810010900 Pouch cover white 1

A55379 CARTON BOX DIM.300x110x95 1

A55380 CARTON BOX DIM.285x80x85 1

A55001 Bag 320X360 mm 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810013400SP 810013400 Power cord EU 1

810014500SP 810014500 Power cord UK 1

810014700SP 810014700 Power cord AUSTRALIA 1

810014900SP 810014900 Power cord INDIA 1

810015400SP 810015400 Power cord KOREA 1

810017600SP 810017600 Power cord JAPAN 1

810017800SP 810017800 POWER CORD CHINA 1

810017700SP 810017700 POWER CORD BRAZIL 1

810017500SP 810017500 POWER CORD USA-CANADA 1

6.590-010.0 PE BAG 250*300  Th. 50 Micron 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

153201002 Valve 2

6.590-355.0 PE BAG 130*140  Th. 50 Micron 1

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

810025000 ADESIVO DISPENSER NUTELLA MANUALE 200

A55009 CARTON BOX DIM.390X290X190MM 1

A55015 SEPARATORE 1/4  PER CASSETTI 750X550 1

A55188 BROWN TAPE 48mmx66m 2,16mt

X00000045 Label 60*65 1

X00000046 Ribbon 6,5 cm

MMN Manual Dispenser Spare Parts Packaging

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

to be agreed

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Separator + 

Label

28
ADESIVO DISPENSER 

NUTELLA MANU./ELETTR.
810025000SP

Price for 

1 Label 

(MOQ 

200 

Label)

PE Bag + Label27 Valve 153201002SP 1

26 Power Cord 1 to be agreed PE Bag + Label

Doble Dedicated 

Carton Box + Bag + 

Label

25
Pouch Cover White

( NUTELLA Logo )
810010900SP 1

PE Bag + Label24 Rear Plate White 810011100SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
23 Inlet Pipe Assembly 810016000SP 1

PE Bag + Label22 Rubber Lip Seal 810010400SP 1

Dedicated Carton 

Box + Bag + Label
21 Electric Case assembly

810016702SP

1

for code 

MMN1200


